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8.3 Terminal Blocks, Fuse Blocks and Fuse Holders

Power Distribution

Power Terminal Block Accessories Contents
Description Page

CHDB Series—Power Distribution Blocks . . . . . . . V7-T8-115

CH160 Series—Power Terminal Blocks . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-121

Power Terminal Block Accessories
Technical Data and Specifications  . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-125

Dimensions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T8-125

Power Terminal Block Accessories
Product Description

Protective Cover
● Guards against accidental 

contact
● Clear with write-on surface 

for field termination 
identification

● Available in single-, two- 
and three-pole

Standards and Certifications

TB Series Power Blocks 
● Contact Eaton for the 

latest UL 508A short circuit 
ratings on terminal blocks

● UL Recognized: 
File No. E62622

● CSA Certified: 
File No. LR15364 

Product Selection 

When Ordering, Specify
● Catalog number 

CH163 Series Cover

TB Series Power Blocks 

Note
1 Standard pack, five pieces.

Description 
Catalog
Number

Single-pole cover CHCPDB-1 1

Two-pole cover CHCPDB-2 1

Three-pole cover CHCPDB-3 1

Line
Connection

Load
Connection

Catalog
Number

#300 kcmil-#6 Cu/Al (6) #6–#14 Cu/#8Al TBAN63
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8.3Terminal Blocks, Fuse Blocks and Fuse Holders

Power Distribution

Technical Data and Specifications

TB Series Power Blocks 

Dimensions
Approximate Dimensions in Inches (mm)

CH163 Series Cover

TB Series Power Blocks

Description Specification 

Ratings 285A, 600V; UL/CSA

Materials Molded material; black, UL rated 94V-2 thermoplastic

Operating temperature 257°F (125°C)

CHCPDB-1 = 2.1 (53.3)
CHCPDB-2 = 3.72 (94.5)

CHCPDB-3 = 5.34 (135.6)

Textured
Surfaces

Supplied with
(4) #4 Thread-Cutting Screws

Assembled as Shown

4.14
(105.2)

5.37
(136.4) 

0.2 x 0.37
(5.1 x 9.4)
Mtg. Slot

4.93
(125.2) 

1.68
(42.7) 

2.12
(53.8)

0.5
(12.7)




